
------
------

2025

10

171999

10.00

26,346,761.25

--

0.158% 42,058.65

--

1.75

-- --

-- --

-- --

44.63

-0.52%

588,685.25

-- --

--

26,271,061.08

-- P/E

100.00%

54.07 75.58 18.24 18.24 3.52

32.33 76.54 10.42 10.42 -0.52

-21.74 0.95 -7.82 -7.82 -4.04

0.13 1.16 0.44 0.44 -0.46 2

18.28% 13.70% 13.67% 13.67% 3.32% 1

1.13 1.02 1.15 1.15 1.16 4

8.23% 5.61% 4.95% 4.95% 1.03% 3

-0.39 0.04 -1.51 -1.51 -3.87 6

-3.58% -0.04% -8.92% -8.92% -1.51% 5

500370707010102392343128667113519

(6) (5) (4) (3) (2) (1)

8.2%

7.3%

6.3%

6.2%

5.4%

3.9%

3.4%

3.2%

2.5%
2.2%

25.7%

8.5%

6.3%
3.4%2.5%2.2%

51.4%

100.0%

ask@riyadcapital.com  

http://www.riyadcapital.com/ar/

𝑠 =
𝑛σ𝑖=1

𝑛 𝑟𝑖
2 − σ𝑖=1

𝑛 𝑟𝑖
2

𝑛2 − 𝑛
𝑆𝑅 =

𝑟𝑝 − 𝑟𝑓

𝜎𝑝
𝜎 =

𝑛σ𝑖=1
𝑛 𝑟𝑖

2 − σ𝑖=1
𝑛 𝑟𝑖

2

𝑛2𝛽 = 
𝐶𝑜𝑣 𝑟𝑝,𝑟𝑏

𝑉𝑎𝑟 𝑟𝑏

𝛼𝑗 = 𝑟𝑖− [𝑟𝑓 + 𝛽 ∗ 𝑟𝑏 − 𝑟𝑓 ]𝐼𝑅 =
𝐸(𝑟𝑝 − 𝑟𝑏)

𝜎𝑒𝑥𝑐𝑒𝑠𝑠

𝑛𝑟𝑖𝑖𝑟𝑝𝑟𝑏𝑟𝑓𝜎𝜎𝑒𝑥𝑐𝑒𝑠𝑠𝛽


